B.B.A.C. Competitions Club

EVENT--The British Balloon Grand Prix 1996

COMPETITION STANDINGS, TASK 1 TO 18, INCLUSIVE--Ranked by Score

Final standings 1996

RANK PILOT
1 18 Neil Gabriel
2 7 Colin Brown
3 3 Dave Bareford
4 41 David Usill
5 31 Lindsay Muir
6 13 Chris Duppa-Miller
7 15 Lawrie Ellis
o 23 Ray Hunt
9 25 Peter Johnson
10 22 Steve Greenroyd
11 21 Marcus Green
12 10 David Court
13 4 Nick Bates
14 33 Howard Peel
15 45 Matthew Nicholson
16 26 Roy Jones

1735 Ross Powell

STATE/COUNTRY

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

United Kingdom

07/26/96 07:42:30 Page 1
TASKS
TEAH 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 NET POINTS

4 534 1000 565 943 959 306 902 905 556 1000
921 1000 500 1000 607 547 235 540 13020

41000 158 933 333 969 901 500 963 556 952
834 857 500 748 597 566 1000 529 12896

3 885 732 997 472 1000 306 556 995 556 412
529 991 500 750 694 471 412 1000 12258

1 585 593 912 642 895 741 333 952 556 471
939 912 500 847 118 89 754 353 11999

1 973 474 937 278 444 943 278 860 556 873
952 979 500 647 412 118 664 996 11884

3 316 368 662 556 278 944 881 1000 556 553
1000 412 500 324 529 353 919 471 10622

8 6% 526 611 795 333 306 692 167 556 922
944 824 500 324 814 59 118 953 10134

4 421 79 444 222 628 1000 389 389 556 529
353 985 1000 913 235 552 744 294 9733

6 925 421 556 698 167 556 816 333 556 353
645 353 500 324 681 636 529 595 9644

5 368 79 278 865 389 868 167 835 556 235
176 471 500 324 1000 1000 871 412 9394

3 526 920 389 167 556 875 829 961 556 658
471 294 500 324 153 235 471 118 9003

5 105 211 56 865 839 306 444 111 556 176
412 529 500 324 59 820 677 770 7760

1 158 263 111 84 222 306 222 500 556 0
0 0 500 324 674 412 353 969 5654

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 909
536 994 500 324 294 529 851 538 5475

8§ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 755
235 235 500 324 634 719 59 59 3520

0 0 316 233 389 384 0 0 0 0 294
294 176 500 324 176 176 294 176 3432

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 450 904 471 294 176 235 2530




B.B.A.C. Competitions Club Time: 17:26:43 Page 1
EVENT--The British Balloon Grand Prix 1996
RESULTS FOR TASK 10, Hesitation Waltz

Saturday 20 Jul 1996 05.30 a.n.

07/26/96

Final result
P= 17, 4= 9,RH= 202.00, S = 529, W = 5.08
RANK PILOT STATE/COUNTRY RESULT POINTS TASK PENALTY COMP. PENALTY  NET POINTS
1 18 Neil Gabriel United Kingdom 5.08 1000 0 0 1000
2 7 Colin Brown United Kingdom 25.10 92 0 0 952
3 15 Lawrie Ellis United Kingdom 37.53 922 0 0 922
4 33 Howard Peel United Kingdom 43.13 909 0 0 909
5 31 Lindsay Muir United Kingdom 58.30 873 0 0 873
6 45 Matthew Nicholson United Kingdom 107.59 755 0 0 755
7 21 Marcus Green United Kingdom 148.14 658 0 0 658
8 13 Chris Duppa-Miller United Kingdom 192.00 553 0 0 553
9 23 Ray Hunt United Kingdom 202.00 529 0 0 529
10 41 David Usill United Kingdom 313.00 471 0 0 471
1 3 Dave Bareford United Kingdom 503.00 412 0 0 412
12 25 Peter Johnson United Kingdom 630.00 353 0 0 353
13 26 Roy Jones United Kingdom 916.00 294 0 0 294
14 22 Steve Greenroyd United Kingdow  1177.00 235 0 0 235
15 10 David Court United Kingdom NO RESULT 176 0 12.16 0 176
16 4 Nick Bates United Kingdom XO FLIGET 0 0 0 0
16 35 Ross Powell United Kingdom NO FLIGHT 0 0 0 0



B.B.A.C. Competitions Club

EVENT--The British Balloon Grand Prix 1996
RESULTS FOR TASK 11, Pilot Declared Goal

Saturday 20 July 1996 05.30am

Final result
P=17, M= 9, RH= 430.00, SH = 529, W = 9.20
RANK PILOT STATE/COUNTRY
1 13 Chris Duppa-Hiller United Kingdom
2 31 Lindsay Muir United Kingdom
3 15 Lawrie Ellis United Kingdom
4 41 David Usill United Kingdom
5 18 Neil Gabriel United Ringdom
6 7 Colin Brown United Kingdom
7 25 Peter Johnson United Kingdom
8 33 Howard Peel United Kingdom
9 3 Dave Bareford United Kingdom
10 21 Marcus Green United Kingdom
11 10 David Court United Kingdom
12 23 Ray Hunt United Kingdom
15 26 Roy Jones United Kingdom
14 45 Matthew Nicholson United Kingdom
15 22 Steve Greenroyd United Kingdom
16 4 Nick Bates United Kingdom
16 35 Ross Powell United Kingdom

RESULT POINTS TASK PENALTY

9.20
52.10
58.81
63.60
79.45

157.90
326.00
424.00
430.00
644.00
674.00
730.00
2471.00
6553.00
11168.00
NO FLIGHT
NO FLIGHT

07/26/96

1000
952
944
939
921
834
645
536
529
471
412
383
294
235
176

0
0
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Result+2566m
Result+4848n

Time: 17:27:32

COMP. PENALTY
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Page 1

NET POINTS

1000
952
944
939
921
834
645
536
529
471
412
353
294
235
176

0
0



B.B.A.C. Competitions Club
EVENT--The British Balloon Grand Prix 1996
RESULTS FOR TASK 12, Fly On

Saturday 20 July 1996 05.30am

Final result
P= 17, 4= 9, RH = 485,00, SH = 529, W = 6.05
RANK PILOT STATE/COUNTRY
1 18 Neil Gabriel United Kingdom
2 33 Howard Peel United Kingdom
3 3 Dave Bareford United Kingdom
4 23 Ray Hunt United Kingdom
5 31 Lindsay Muir United Kingdom
6 41 David Usill United Kingdom
7 7 Colin Brown United Kingdom
8 15 Lawrie Ellis United Kingdom
9 10 David Court United Kingdom
10 22 Steve Greenroyd United Ringdom
11 13 Chris Duppa-Miller United Kingdom
12 25 Peter Johnson United Kingdom
13— 21 Marcus Green United Kingdom
14 45 Hatthew Nicholson United Kingdom
15 26 Roy Jones United Kingdom
16 4 Nick Bates United Kingdom
16 35 Ross Powell United Kingdom

07/26/96

RESULT POINTS TASK PENALTY

6.05 1000

12.02
15.00
21.50
27,55
95.60
151.90
185.49
485.00
493.00
590.00
645.00
775.00
1127.00
2875.00
NO FLIGHT
NO FLIGHT

994
991
985
979
912
857
824
529
471
412
353
294
235
176

0

0

OO O OO OC O OO0 OoOoocooo o

Time: 17:28:41

COMP. PENALTY
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NET POINTS

1000
994
991
985
979
912
857
824
529
471
412
353
294
235
176

0
0



B.B.A.C. Competitions Club

EVENT--The British Balloon Grand Prix 1996

RESULTS FOR TASK 13, CRAT

Saturday 20 July 1996 17.00

Final result

P=17,M= 1,RM=  25.27, SM=1000, W=  25.27

RANK PILOT STATE /COUNTRY
1 23 Ray Hunt United Kingdom
2 3 Dave Bareford United Kingdom
2 4 Nick Bates United Kingdom
2 7 Colin Brown United Kingdom
2 10 David Court United Kingdom
2 13 Chris Duppa-Miller United Ringdom
2 15 Lawrie Ellis United Kingdom
2 18 Neil Gabriel United Kingdom
2 21 Marcus Green United Kingdom
2 22 Steve Greenroyd United Kingdom
2 25 Peter Johnson United Kingdom
2 26 Roy Jones United Kingdom
« 31 Lindsay Muir United Kingdom
2 33 Howard Peel United Kingdom
2 41 David Usill United Kingdom
2 45 Matthew Nicholson United Kingdom

17 35 Ross Powell United Kingdom

RESULT POINTS TASK PENALTY

25,27
NO RESULT
NO RESULT
NO RESULT
NO RESULT
NO RESULT
NO RESULT
NO RESULT
NO RESULT
NO RESULT
NO RESULT
NO RESULT
NO RESULT
NO RESULT
NO RESULT
NO RESULT
NO RESULT

07/26/96

1000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
50

8.11.2

Time: 17:29:47

COMP. PENALTY

C O OO OO OO OO OLOCODOOOCOO

Page 1

NET POINTS

1000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
450



B.B.A.C. Competitions Club Time: 17:30:46 Page 1
EVENT--The British Balloon Grand Prix 1996
RESULTS FOR TASK 14, MxDD

Saturday 20 July 1996 17.00

07/26/96

Final result

P=17,M= 7, RM= 689.00, SH= 647, W= 2353.00

RANK PILOT STATE/COUNTRY RESULT POINTS TASK PENALTY COMP. PENALTY  NET POINTS
1 18 Neil Gabriel United Ringdom 2353,00 1000 0 0 1000
2 23 Ray Hunt United Kingdom 1942.00 913 0 0 913
3 35 Ross Powell United Kingdom 1901.00 904 0 0 904
4 41 David Usill United Kingdom 1632.00 847 0 0 847
5 3 Dave Bareford United Kingdom 1174.00 750 0 0 750
6 7 Colin Brown United Kingdom 1166.00 748 0 0 748
7 31 Lindsay Muir United Kingdom 689.00 647 0 0 647
3 4 Nick Bates United Kingdom NO RESULT 324 0 0 324
8 10 David Court United Ringdom NO RESULT 324 0 0 324
8 13 Chris Duppa-Miller United Kingdow NO RESULT 324 0 0 324
8 15 Lawrie Ellis United Kingdom NO RESULT 324 0 0 324
8 21 Marcus Green United Kingdom NO RESULT 324 0 0 324
& 22 Steve Greenroyd United Kingdom NO RESULT 324 0 0 324
8 25 Peter Johnson United Kingdow NO RESULT 324 0 0 324
8 26 Roy Jones United Kingdom NO RESULT 324 0 0 324
8 33 Howard Peel United Kingdom NO RESULT 324 0 0 324
8 45 Matthew Nicholson United Kingdom NO RESULT 324 0 0 324



B.B.A.C. Competitions Club 07/26/96 Time: 07:35:34 Page 1
EVENT--The British Balloon Grand Prix 1996
RESULTS FOR TASK 15, Minimum Distance
Sunday 21 July, 1996 05.30 ,
Final result '
P= 17, M= 9, RM = 1414.00, SH = 529, W= 232.00
RANK PILOT STATE/COUNTRY RESULT POINTS TASK PENALTY COMP. PENALTY  NET POINTS
1 22 Steve Greenroyd United Kingdom 232.00 1000 0 0 1000
2 15 Lawrie Ellis United Kingdom 700.00 814 0 0 814
3 3 Dave Bareford United Kingdom 1001.00 694 0 0 694
4 25 Peter Johnson United Kingdom 1032.00 681 0 0 681
5 4 Nick Bates United Kingdom 1050.00 674 0 0 674
6 45 Matthew Nicholson United Kingdom 649.00 834 200 Rule 11.4 0 634
7 18 Neil Gabriel United Kingdom 1218.00 607 0 0 607
8 7 Colin Brown United Kingdom  1243.00 597 0 0 597
9 13 Chris Duppa-Hiller United Kingdom 1414.00 529 0 0 529
10 35 Ross Powell United Kingdom 1523.00 471 0 0 471
11 31 Lindsay Muir United Kingdom  1530.00 412 0 0 412
12 33 Howard Peel United Kingdom 1611.00 294 0 0 294
13 .3 Ray Hunt United Kingdom 2794.00 235 0 0 235
14 26 Roy Jones United Kingdom 3229.00 176 0 0 176
15 21 Marcus Green United Kingdom 1549.00 353 200 Rule 11.4 0 153
16 41 David Usill United Kingdom 3304.00 118 0 0 118
17 10 David Court United Kingdom 4261.00 59 0 0 59



B.B.A.C. Competitions Club

EVENT--The British Balloon Grand Prix 1996
RESULTS FOR TASK 16, Judge Declared Goal

Sunday 21 July 1996 05.30

Final result
P= 17, M= 9, RMH= 1645.00, SH = 529, W= 212.00
RANK PILOT STATE /COUNTRY
1 22 Steve Greenroyd United Kingdom
2 41 David Usill United Kingdom
3 10 David Court United Kingdom
4 45 Matthew Nicholson United Kingdom
5 25 Peter Johnson United Kingdom
6 7 Colin Brown United Kingdom
7 23 Ray Hunt United Kingdom
8 18 Neil Gabriel United Kingdom
9 33 Howard Peel United Kingdom
10 3 Dave Bareford United Kingdom
11 4 Nick Bates United Kingdom
12 13 Chris Duppa-Miller United Kingdom
13 35 Ross Powell United Kingdom
14 21 Marcus Green United Kingdom
15 26 Roy Jones United Kingdom
16 31 Lindsay Muir United Kingdom
17 15 Lawrie Ellis United Kingdom

07/26/96

RESULT POINTS TASK PENALTY

212.00 1000
528.00 896
760.00 820
1067.00 719
1318.00 636
1533.00 566
1575.00 552
1591.00 547
1645.00 529
1670.00 471
1709.00 412
1932.00 353
1998.00 294
2094.00 235
2203.00 176
2222.00 118
2279.00 59

CO OO OOOCDODOODODOOO

Time: 07:37:25
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COMP. PENALTY

Page 1

NET POINTS

1000
396
820
719
636
566
552
547
529
471
412
353
294
235
176
118

59



B.B.A.C. Competitions Club

EVENT--The British Balloon Grand Prix 1996

RESULTS FOR TASK 17, Fly On
Sunday 21 July 1996 05.30

Final result
P= 17, M= 9, RH = 1071.00, SM = 529, W=  160.00
RANK PILOT STATE/COUNTRY
1 7 Colin Brown United Kingdom
2 13 Chris Duppa-Hiller United Kingdom
3 22 Steve Greenroyd United Kingdom
4 33 Howard Peel United Kingdom
5 41 David Usill United Kingdom
6 23 Ray Hunt United Kingdom
7 10 David Court United Kingdom
8 31 Lindsay Muir United Kingdom
9 25 Peter Johnson United Kingdom
10 21 Marcus Green United Kingdom
11 3 Dave Bareford United Kingdom
12 4 Nick Bates United Kingdom
13 26 Roy Jones United Ringdom
14 18 Neil Gabriel United Kingdom
15 35 Ross Powell United Kingdom
16 15 Lawrie Ellis United Kingdom
17 45 Matthew Nicholson United Kingdom

07/26/96

RESULT POINTS TASK PENALTY

160.00 1000

316.00
410.00
449.00
635.74
655.00
784.00
810.00
1071.00
1454.00
1721.00
1826.00
1965.00
2001.00
2002.00
2014.00
NO RESULT

919
871
851
754
744
677
664
529
471
412
353
294
235
176
118

59
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Result+634m

Result+692m

Time: 07:38:42

COMP. PENALTY
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NET POINTS

1000
919
871
851
754
744
677
664
529
471
412
353
294
235
176
118

59



B.B.A.C. Competitions Club

EVENT--The British Balloon Grand Prix 1996

RESULTS FOR TASK 18, Fly On
Sunday 21 July 1996 05.30

Final result

3 Dave Bareford

31 Lindsay Muir

4 Nick Bates
15 Lawrie Ellis

10 David Court
25 Peter Johnson

18 Neil Gabriel

33 Howard Peel

7 Colin Brown
13 Chris Duppa-Miller
22 Steve Greenroyd
41 David Usill
23 Ray Hunt

35 Ross Powell
26 Roy Jones
21 Marcus Green
45 Matthew Nicholson

380.00, SH = 529, W = 4.60

STATE/COUNTRY

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

RESULT POINTS TASK PENALTY

4.60
7.40
29.50
41.90
188.00
327.00
371.00
373.00
380.00
492.00
533.00
742.00
2060.00
2246.00
3236.00
8176.00
NO RESULT

07/26/96

1000
996
969
953
770
595
540
538
529
471
412
353
294
235
176
118

59
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Result+358m

Result+3640m

Time: 07:40:19

COMP. PENALTY
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Page 1

NET POINTS

1000
996
969
953
770
595
540
538
529
471
412
353
294
235
176
118

59



